
飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

黃銳政WONG YUI CHING1 2722013

元朗商會葉振楠YE CHUN NAM2 3042013

黃梓熙WONG TSZ HEI4 2712013

飛達徐子諾TSUI TSZ LOK5 2862013

元朗商會姚焯楠YAO CHECK NAM6 3032013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO7 2852013

基華小學陳煒軒CHAN WAI HIN8 2762013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

飛達何劻霖HO HONG LAM1 2842013

飛達余睿軒YU YUI HIN (KEATON)2 2892013

林文燦容鍵銘YUNG KIN MING3 2922013

基華小學甄駿希YAN JAYDEN4 2812013

謝天諾TSE TIN LOK5 2692013

鄭雋羲CHENG CHUN HEI EDEN6 2592013

基華小學譚博仁TAN BO REN7 2792013

基華小學鄭駿熹CHENG CHUN HEI8 2772013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

基華小學翁俊誠YUNG CHUN SHING1 2822013

靈愛小學何臻HO CHUN2 2942013

飛達黃鈞彥WONG KWAN YIN3 2872013

基華小學許曉鋒HUI HIU FUNG4 2782013

馮煒霖FUNG WAI LAM5 2612013

基華小學陳梓霖CHAN TSZ LAM6 2752013

林文燦唐正TONG CHING ADLEY7 2912013

梁浚樂LEUNG TSUN LOK8 2652013

男子 2013 - 60米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  13:30 (13:10~13:20)

朱舜亮CHU SHUN LEONG1 2602013

元朗商會關子朗KWAN TSZ LONG2 2972013

基華小學黃洛WONG LOK3 2802013

靈愛小學陳愛希CHAN OI HEI4 2932013

靈愛小學黃賜禤WONG CHI HUEN5 2952013

馬梓翹MA TSZ KIU6 2662013

王健旭WONG KIN YUK7 2702013

元朗商會巴永勝BAR WING SING8 2962013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

元朗商會呂思鋒LUI SZE FUNG1 2982013

基華小學譚博仁TAN BO REN2 2792013

林文燦容鍵銘YUNG KIN MING3 2922013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO4 2852013

黃梓熙WONG TSZ HEI5 2712013
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

黃銳政WONG YUI CHING6 2722013

基華小學翁俊誠YUNG CHUN SHING7 2822013

鄭雋羲CHENG CHUN HEI EDEN8 2592013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

元朗商會關子朗KWAN TSZ LONG1 2972013

飛達徐子諾TSUI TSZ LOK2 2862013

元朗商會葉振楠YE CHUN NAM3 3042013

元朗商會巴永勝BAR WING SING4 2962013

王健旭WONG KIN YUK5 2702013

基華小學陳煒軒CHAN WAI HIN6 2762013

梁浚樂LEUNG TSUN LOK7 2652013

馬梓翹MA TSZ KIU8 2662013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

飛達何劻霖HO HONG LAM1 2842013

林文燦唐正TONG CHING ADLEY2 2912013

基華小學陳梓霖CHAN TSZ LAM3 2752013

基華小學黃洛WONG LOK4 2802013

基華小學甄駿希YAN JAYDEN5 2812013

基華小學鄭駿熹CHENG CHUN HEI6 2772013

劉晉軒LAU CHUN HIN7 2642013

飛達王栢裕WONG PAK YU8 2882013

男子 2013 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)

元朗商會黃誠智WONG SHING CHI2 3022013

靈愛小學何臻HO CHUN3 2942013

朱舜亮CHU SHUN LEONG4 2602013

馮煒霖FUNG WAI LAM5 2612013

元朗商會魏駿宇NGAI CHUN YU6 2992013

飛達黃鈞彥WONG KWAN YIN7 2872013

基華小學許曉鋒HUI HIU FUNG8 2782013

男子 2013 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  17:10 (16:50~17:00)

紀立人KEI LAP YAN2 2632013

張正CHEUNG JING3 2582013

靈愛小學陳愛希CHAN OI HEI4 2932013

原彩宸YUEN CHOI SEN5 2742013

馬梓翹MA TSZ KIU6 2662013

元朗商會譚澤平TAM CHAK PING7 3002013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO8 2852013

男子 2013 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:30 (14:10~14:20)
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飛達田徑會
飛達秋季田徑錦標賽 2022

劉晉軒LAU CHUN HIN2 2642013

施養研SY AYDEN3 2682013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO4 2852013

張正CHEUNG JING5 2582013

麥睿謙MAK YUI HIM6 2672013

馮煒霖FUNG WAI LAM7 2612013

紀立人KEI LAP YAN8 2632013

男子 2013 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  14:50 (14:30~14:40)

元朗商會譚澤平TAM CHAK PING1 3002013

元朗商會蔡昊錦TSOI HO KAM2 5852013

元朗商會黃誠智WONG SHING CHI3 3022013

葉懿皓IP YI HO4 2622013

馮煒霖FUNG WAI LAM5 2612013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO6 2852013

元朗商會姚焯楠YAO CHECK NAM7 3032013

元朗商會呂思鋒LUI SZE FUNG8 2982013

男子 2013 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體編 號組 別

2022-09-24 ->  16:30 (16:10~16:20)

靈愛小學黃賜禤WONG CHI HUEN1 2952013

張正CHEUNG JING2 2582013

姚皓竣YIU HO CHUN3 2732013

梁浚樂LEUNG TSUN LOK4 2652013

旅港開平梁栩燊LEUNG HUI SAN5 2832013

林文燦TANG AYDEN LAAP WUN6 2902013

飛達梁鈞皓LEUNG KWAN HO7 2852013

葉懿皓IP YI HO8 2622013

朱舜亮CHU SHUN LEONG9 2602013

元朗商會魏駿宇NGAI CHUN YU10 2992013
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